1 1
2 2
3 4
4 5
5 3
6 13
7 9
8 14
9 7
10 17
11 94
12 20
13 11
14 16
15 15
16 8
17 12
18 22
19 10
20 19
21 60
22 21
23 88
24 28
25 6
26 25
27 44
28 93
29 38
30 95
18

29

30

31

37

51

55

64

65

96

97

99

Lake Oswego
Wilsonville
Lincoln

Lake Oswego
La Salle

Ida B. Wells
Lincoln

La Salle
Lakeridge
Lincoln

West Linn

La Salle

La Salle

Ida B. Wells
Lake Oswego
Lake Oswego
Lincoln

West Linn
West Linn
Lincoln

Lake Oswego
Ida B. Wells
Lakeridge

La Salle
Clackamas
Ida B. Wells
Lakeridge
West Linn
Lakeridge
West Linn
Catlin Gabel
Ida B. Wells
Catlin Gabel
Lakeridge
Lakeridge

Ida B. Wells
Lake Oswego
La Salle
Lincoln

Catlin Gabel

Central Catholic

Clackamas

Herion, William
Bertell, Kaden
Fritsch, Winter
Rabb, Harrison
Kean, Liam
Loriaux, Julien
Klebleev, Matvey
Gyllen, Noah
Kean, Zachary
Lahti, Charlie
Susany, Marshall
Doleski, Evan
Perrin, Henry
Freeman, Will
Togni, Oscar
Tansey, Jack
Davies, Finn
Goodrich, Kelan
Susany, Bryce
Auchter, Liam
DOrazio, Elliott
McClard, Gavin
Gelfand, Lawson
Zins, Gus

Klug, Dane
McClard, Jonah
McGiffin, Owen
Hendricks, Reid
Galler, Miles
Wolf, Cameron
Solondz, Benjamin
Weill, Noah
Chun, Joshua
Dodson, Ryker
Fogarty, Brennan
Switzer, Camden
Varro, Benjamin
Thorpe, Austin
Fong, Marcus
Perdue, Stone
Rontal, Graham
Stephins, Miles

00:36.39
00:38.91
00:39.02
00:40.71
00:40.48
00:40.48
00:40.20
00:40.62
00:42.57
00:42.14
00:42.80
00:44.02
00:43.90
00:44.27
00:44.36
00:45.23
00:46.23
00:45.13
00:41.24
00:47.70
00:49.38
00:50.23
00:48.99
00:52.35
01:06.28
00:56.17
00:54.09
00:59.19
00:58.19
01:03.51

DNS

DSQ

DNS

DNS
00:59.71

DSQ

DNF
00:55.42

DNS

DNS
00:51.67
00:59.48

~N b~ OO0 WN P

[ERN
[N

10
12
14
13
15
16
18
19
17

20
22
23
21
25
34
28
26
30
29
33

32

27

24
31

00:37.27
00:38.45
00:39.96
00:39.68
00:40.11
00:40.14
00:40.92
00:42.22
00:41.22
00:41.76
00:42.55
00:41.85
00:42.96
00:43.92
00:44.27
00:44.54
00:45.11
00:46.48
00:53.38
00:47.87
00:48.32
00:48.95
00:51.08
00:49.73
00:41.80
00:54.70
01:00.34
00:56.71
00:58.20
01:01.46

DNS
01:02.54

DNS

DNS

DSQ

DSQ
00:48.55

DSQ

DNS

DNS

DSQ

DSQ

~NOoO 0w AN

12

©

13
11
14
15
16
17
18
19
26
20
21
23
25
24
10
27
30
28
29
31

32

22

01:13.66
01:17.36
01:18.98
01:20.39
01:20.59
01:20.62
01:21.12
01:22.84
01:23.79
01:23.90
01:25.35
01:25.87
01:26.86
01:28.19
01:28.63
01:29.77
01:31.34
01:31.61
01:34.62
01:35.57
01:37.70
01:39.18
01:40.07
01:42.08
01:48.08
01:50.87
01:54.43
01:55.90
01:56.39
02:04.97

00:03.70
00:05.32
00:06.73
00:06.93
00:06.96
00:07.46
00:09.18
00:10.13
00:10.24
00:11.69
00:12.21
00:13.20
00:14.53
00:14.97
00:16.11
00:17.68
00:17.95
00:20.96
00:21.91
00:24.04
00:25.52
00:26.41
00:28.42
00:34.42
00:37.21
00:40.77
00:42.24
00:42.73
00:51.31

100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32
29
26
24
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

OO O OO0 O0DO0ODO0DO0OO0ORFRPNWHMMOUON OO

Version - TRL Leage Standings - xml Import from Split Second Timing 2/20/2026

Page 1



