

TRL - Individual Results			TIMBERLINE	Slalom	Race 4	Varsity	2/20/2026	
Place	Bib	School	Name	Run 1	Run 2	Total	Diff.	Points
1	1	Lake Oswego	Herion, William	00:36.39	1 00:37.27	1 01:13.66		100
2	2	Wilsonville	Bertell, Kaden	00:38.91	2 00:38.45	2 01:17.36	00:03.70	80
3	4	Lincoln	Fritsch, Winter	00:39.02	3 00:39.96	4 01:18.98	00:05.32	60
4	5	Lake Oswego	Rabb, Harrison	00:40.71	8 00:39.68	3 01:20.39	00:06.73	50
5	3	La Salle	Kean, Liam	00:40.48	5 00:40.11	5 01:20.59	00:06.93	45
6	13	Ida B. Wells	Loriaux, Julien	00:40.48	5 00:40.14	6 01:20.62	00:06.96	40
7	9	Lincoln	Klebleev, Matvey	00:40.20	4 00:40.92	7 01:21.12	00:07.46	36
8	14	La Salle	Gyllen, Noah	00:40.62	7 00:42.22	12 01:22.84	00:09.18	32
9	7	Lakeridge	Kean, Zachary	00:42.57	11 00:41.22	8 01:23.79	00:10.13	29
10	17	Lincoln	Lahti, Charlie	00:42.14	10 00:41.76	9 01:23.90	00:10.24	26
11	94	West Linn	Susany, Marshall	00:42.80	12 00:42.55	13 01:25.35	00:11.69	24
12	20	La Salle	Doleski, Evan	00:44.02	14 00:41.85	11 01:25.87	00:12.21	22
13	11	La Salle	Perrin, Henry	00:43.90	13 00:42.96	14 01:26.86	00:13.20	20
14	16	Ida B. Wells	Freeman, Will	00:44.27	15 00:43.92	15 01:28.19	00:14.53	18
15	15	Lake Oswego	Togni, Oscar	00:44.36	16 00:44.27	16 01:28.63	00:14.97	16
16	8	Lake Oswego	Tansey, Jack	00:45.23	18 00:44.54	17 01:29.77	00:16.11	15
17	12	Lincoln	Davies, Finn	00:46.23	19 00:45.11	18 01:31.34	00:17.68	14
18	22	West Linn	Goodrich, Kelan	00:45.13	17 00:46.48	19 01:31.61	00:17.95	13
19	10	West Linn	Susany, Bryce	00:41.24	9 00:53.38	26 01:34.62	00:20.96	12
20	19	Lincoln	Auchter, Liam	00:47.70	20 00:47.87	20 01:35.57	00:21.91	11
21	60	Lake Oswego	DOrazio, Elliott	00:49.38	22 00:48.32	21 01:37.70	00:24.04	10
22	21	Ida B. Wells	McClard, Gavin	00:50.23	23 00:48.95	23 01:39.18	00:25.52	9
23	88	Lakeridge	Gelfand, Lawson	00:48.99	21 00:51.08	25 01:40.07	00:26.41	8
24	28	La Salle	Zins, Gus	00:52.35	25 00:49.73	24 01:42.08	00:28.42	7
25	6	Clackamas	Klug, Dane	01:06.28	34 00:41.80	10 01:48.08	00:34.42	6
26	25	Ida B. Wells	McClard, Jonah	00:56.17	28 00:54.70	27 01:50.87	00:37.21	5
27	44	Lakeridge	McGiffin, Owen	00:54.09	26 01:00.34	30 01:54.43	00:40.77	4
28	93	West Linn	Hendricks, Reid	00:59.19	30 00:56.71	28 01:55.90	00:42.24	3
29	38	Lakeridge	Galler, Miles	00:58.19	29 00:58.20	29 01:56.39	00:42.73	2
30	95	West Linn	Wolf, Cameron	01:03.51	33 01:01.46	31 02:04.97	00:51.31	1
	18	Catlin Gabel	Solondz, Benjamin	DNS	DNS			0
	29	Ida B. Wells	Weill, Noah	DSQ	01:02.54	32		0
	30	Catlin Gabel	Chun, Joshua	DNS	DNS			0
	31	Lakeridge	Dodson, Ryker	DNS	DNS			0
	37	Lakeridge	Fogarty, Brennan	00:59.71	32 DSQ			0
	51	Ida B. Wells	Switzer, Camden	DSQ	DSQ			0
	55	Lake Oswego	Varro, Benjamin	DNF	00:48.55	22		0
	64	La Salle	Thorpe, Austin	00:55.42	27 DSQ			0
	65	Lincoln	Fong, Marcus	DNS	DNS			0
	96	Catlin Gabel	Perdue, Stone	DNS	DNS			0
	97	Central Catholic	Rontal, Graham	00:51.67	24 DSQ			0
	99	Clackamas	Stephins, Miles	00:59.48	31 DSQ			0